
NON-ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAILS

THE CORLEONE
Scotch whisky, hazelnut, wild cherry montepulciano, bitters

BELLO PICCANTE 
Tequila blanco, tommy’s mandarino, cucumber, lime, chilli

NEGRONI NERO
Dark chocolate rum, campari, sweet vermouth, orange

CRODINO BIONDO 
Non-alcoholic bitter spritz

MARTINI YOUR WAY
Dry, dirty or gibson

SPICED JALAPENO MOJITO 
Strangelove spiced jalapeno, mint, chilli

CAROSELLO 
Passionfruit cynar, tonic, lemon, nasturtium

14 

14 

25

13 / 25

26 

26 

23 

THE DIBALDO GIN & TONIC 

Baldo’s nostradamus gin, tonic, lemon

26

PESCA FRESCA SPRITZ
Peach, amontillado, prosecco, lemon, bitters

24

CHINOTTO
Orange

10

HOUSE SODA
Kumquat, cara cara orange

13

THE GINGERINO
Apple, ginger, lemon, soda 

15



UNICO ROSA VERMOUTH 

CAPPELANO BAROLO CHINATO

W/ soda, lemon

15

18 

V E R M O U T H  &  F R I E N D S

CHINATI VERGANO VERMOUTH 17Piedmont

South Australia

Piedmont

B E E R

PERONI RED 4.7% 12Lazio

MORETTI 4.6% 13Friuli

BALTER XPA 5% 14Currumbin

BODRIGGY SPECCY JUICE 3.5% 13Abbotsford

YULLI’S BREWS AMANDA 
MANDARIN IPA 6.7%

12Byron Bay

HOP NATION OPENING DOORS 
HAZY PALE <0.5%

Footscray 12

LEVI SERAFINO ARNEIS VERMOUTH Piedmont 17

AETNAE ETNA APERITIF 16Sicily

SAISON WHITE FLOWERS VERMOUTH Melbourne 17

COCCHI AMERICANO VERMOUTH Piedmont 16



SPARKLING

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

NV ALPINO PROSECCO 

2022 SAN LORENZO ‘LE OCHE’
Verdicchio

19

18

16 King Valley 

Marche

WHITE

2021 MUSK LANE WINE 
Moscato Giallo

Heathcote 20

2022 TOM SHOBBROOK POOLSIDE 
Syrah

Barossa Valley 18

ORANGE/ROSE

2024 ANDUMA PIEMONTE DOC  
Grignolino

18Piedmont

RED

Tuscany 202022 VILLA MIGLIARINA CHIANTI SUPERIORE
Sangiovese

2023 VISINTINI 
Ribolla Gialla

Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia

2021 LA TOSA RIODELTORDO
Malvasia

17Emilia Romagna

Heathcote 182021 VINO INTREPIDO ‘SACRED & PROFANE’
Sagrantino



SPARKLING  

NV ALPINO PROSECCO 

FURLANI NATIVO ALPINO BRUT 
Lagarino Bianco, Verde Erbara, Nosiola 

WOOF DOOF PET NAT 
Vermentino

MONTESISSA EMILIO BONISSIMA
Malvasia di Candia Aromatica, Ortrugo  

FANGAREGGI ‘’BIANCOSPINO’
Lambrusco dI Sorbara & Salamino

76 

116 

107 

120 

86

180 

King Valley

FERRARI PERLÉ       
Chardonnay

Emilia Romagna

 

Riverland

Emilia Romagna 

 

Trentino-Alto 
Adige

Trentino-Alto 
Adige

W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

2017

2019

2024

2021

NV 

129CA’ DEL BOSCO BRUT 375ml  
Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

LombardyNV



CAVE MONT BLANC 
Prié Blanc

Valle d’Aosta 

VISINTINI 
Ribolla Gialla

VIGNETTI VALLORANI AVORA FALERIO 
Pecorino, Passerina, Trebbiano 

BABO 
Pinot Grigio 

CHALMERS DOTT 
Malvasia Istriana 

NIKLAS WEINGUT 
Pinot Bianco 

74 

88

86 

110 

120 

Veneto

Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia

Heathcote

Marche

 

Südtirol-Alto 
Adige

121 

WHITE 

BRIGHT, MINERAL

134

 

SicilyGENERAZIONE ALESSANDRO TRAINARA
Carricante, Catarratto 

96PiedmontANGELO NEGRO SERRA LUPINI
Arneis 

110 LombardySTEFANAGO MISCHIABACCHE BIANCO
Riesling, Müller-Thurgau, Chardonnay

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2022

2022



JAMSHEED APRICITY 
Vermentino

MORTELLITO VIARIA BIANCO 
Moscato Bianco 

NOELLA RICCI BRO 
Trebbiano 

84

125 

126 

Sicily

Heathcote

Emilia Romagna

MEDIUM WEIGHT

2023

2022

2018

 TOM SHOBBROOK 
Riesling 

104 Eden Valley2022

SAN LORENZO ‘LE OCHE’
Verdicchio

107 Marche2022

PIEROPAN SOAVE CLASSICO 
Garganega 

115 Veneto2023

LA PROVA UNO
Fiano

86Adelaide Hills2023

 

 

LA TOSA 'RIODELTORDO' 
Malvasia

84Emilia Romagna2022



VIGNETI MASSA DERTHONA 
Timorasso 

170 Piedmont

PRANZEGG CAROLINE
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Viognier, Incrocio Manzoni 
 

GIO VINO BIANCO 
Catarratto 

Sicily

 
Trentino-Alto 
Adige

85 

215 

SKIN CONTACT WHITES

MEIGAMMA BIANCO ZERO 
Vermentino, Moscato, Nuragus 

118 Sardinia

INKWELL YELLOW GRILLO
Grillo 

McLaren Vale 87

2020

2021

2022

2022

2023

SA DI VINO
Chardonnay

120 Emilia Romagna2022

FULL, TEXTURAL

MoliseCATABBO 
Falanghina Anfora 

142 

MARABINO EUREKA 
Chardonnay 

117 Sicily

2021

2022

IL MODO BIANCO 
Fiano, Greco

83Geelong2022

STROPPPLATINI
Tocai Friulano 

126Friuli-Venezia-
Giulia

2021



CANTINA GIARDINO 
Coda di Volpe Rosso 

IL FARNETO GIANDON ROSATO 
Marzemino, Malbo Gentile, Lambrusco 

147 

102 

Campania

Emilia Romagna

MUSK LANE WINE 
Moscato Giallo 

CASA BRECCETO SASSAFRASS BIANCO 
Greco di Tufo 

ETNELLA ATTIA BIANCO 
Carricante, Trebbiano, Chasselas 

DENAVOLO DINAVOLINO 
Malavasia di Candia, Marsanne, Ortrugo 

FASOLI GINO ORANGHOST 
Souvignier Gris

FIGHTING GULLY ROAD ROSE
Sangiovese  

87

83 

131 

92

134 

165 

Veneto

Sicily

Campania 

Heathcote

Beechworth

Emilia 
Romagna

ORANGE 

ROSE, CHILLED RED

SVEN JOSCHKE ‘LA ELEANOR’ 
Sangiovese

87Langhorne 
Creek

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2024

2020

2022

2024

GINO PEDROTTI 
Nosiola 

126 Trentino 2022

TOM SHOBBROOK POOLSIDE
Syrah

94Barossa Valley2022

LATTA EX NIHILO 
Pinot Gris

91Tarrington2024



2024 L’APPEL SAGN-YAY 
Sangiovese

MURI-GRIES 
Schiava Grigia 

BLOOD MOON PROMISE 
Schioppettino 

BIO VIO U BASTIO 
Rossese 

MASSIMO RIVETTI 
Pinot Nero 

129 

85 

98 

91

130 

Heathcote

Liguria

 Piedmont

Heathcote

 

Südtirol-Alto 
Adige

RED

VERY LIGHT

A LITTLE HEAVIER

LEEONA ROSSO 
Sangiovese, Syrah, Malvasia Bianca 

Tuscany 95 

ANNA MARIA ABBONA ‘SORI DIJ BUT’
Dolcetto 

Piedmont 119

BENOTTI ROSAVICA NEBIULINA 
Nebbiolo 

Piedmont 114 

2024

2023

2024

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

OCCHIPINTI ‘SICAGGNO’
Nero d’Avola

Sicily 2052022

FORADORI LEZER 
Teroldego 

120 Trentino2023

ANDUMA DOC PIEMONTE
Grignolino 

87 Piedmont2024



INSTITUT AGRICOLE RÉGIONAL 
Gamay

Valle d’Aosta

CAMILIANO NERO DEL GOBBO
Sangiovese 

Tuscany

RANGE LIFE ROSSO 
Primitivo, Sangiovese, Tempranillo 

Victoria

CARUSO & MININI FRAPPELLO 
Frappato, Nerello Mascalese 

Sicily

VILLA MIGLIARINA CHIANTI SUPERIORE
Sangiovese 

Tuscany

144

73 

98

90 

117

ARPEPE ROSSO DI VALTELLINA 
Nebbiolo 

Lombardy 135 

COLLINE NOVARESI ‘CAMPAZZI’ 
Barbera 

Piedmont 124 

FULL, POWERFUL

MANZONE BAROLO GRAMOLERE 
Nebbiolo 

Piedmont 

CANTINE GARRONE CÀ D’MATÉ VALLI 
OSSOLANE ROSSO 
Nebbiolo, Croatina 

Piedmont

270 

196 

MEDIUM WEIGHT

CUSTODI PISTUS ETNA ROSSO 
Nerello Mascalese, Nererollo Cappuccio 

142  Sicily2022

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2018

2019

POGGIO MANDORLO IL GUARDIANO 
Sangiovese, Merlot 

Tuscany 135 2019



CAMPO AL NOCE ‘MITERRE’, BOLGHERI ROSSO 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 
Cabernet Franc, Syrah 

Tuscany

STEFANO ACCORDINI ‘IL FORNETTO’ AMARONE
DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Corvinone, Molinara 

\

Veneto 

145 

430 

LA FORNACE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 
ORIGINI
Sangiovese  

385Tuscany

PARTY BOTTLES

AMPELEIA UNLITRO 1000ML 
Alicante, Carignano, Mourvèdre, Sangiovese 

125 Tuscany

LE COSTE LITROZZO ROSATO 1000ML 
Sangiovese, Aleatico, Procanico 

122 Lazio 

RADIKON RS19 1500ML
Merlot, Pignolo  

315 Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia

114SFERA BIANCO 1000ML
Ribolla Gialla

Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia

CROTIN ‘ARIS’ 
Freisa d’Asti 

Piedmont 120 

ALESSANDRO DI CAMPOREALE KAID 
Syrah 

Sicily 145 

2022

2021

2018

2021

2016

2022

2022

2022

2019

276CLAUDIO MARIOTTO ‘BRICCO SAN MICHELE’
COLLI TORTONESI 1500ML
Timorasso

Piedmont2020

VINO INTREPIDO ‘SACRED & PROFANE
Sagrantino

Heathcote 862021



SWEET/DIGESTIVE

NGERINGA ALTUS 350ML
Viognier, Semillon, Pinot Gris, Gewürztraminer

115Adelaide
Hills

NV

CAFFO LIMONCELLO DEL SUD 16Calabria

NONINO VENDEMMIA GRAPPA

LA CHIUSE GRAPPA RISERVA

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO

14Friuli

19Tuscany

16Turin

AMARO (45ML)

FURLANI AMARO 17Trentino

CAPPELLETTI AMARO PASUBIO

AMARO ALPINO 

CAPPELLETTI AMARO SFUMATO RABARBO

AMARO NONINO

12Trentino

16Trentino

15Trentino

19Friuli

LIQUORE DELLE SIRENE CANTO AMARO 

BRAULIO

17Lombardy

12Lombardy

FERNET BRANCA 16Lombardy

15LAGOTTO X NONNA FAUSTA NOCINO Melbourne2024

LA VALDOTAINE AMARO DENTE DI LEONE 17Valle d’Aosta

LA QUATTRO VOLTE PASSETTO ROSSO 500ML
Magliocco

21/149Calabria2020



AMARO RUBINO 19Piedmont

BORDIGA CHIOT MONTAMARO  

AMAROT 8

13Piedmont

16Piedmont

CARDAMARO VERMOUTH AMARO 14Piedmont

MAROLO ‘ULRICH’ AMARO 

GUALCO AMARO SOLDATINI 

ANTICO AMARO NOVEIS

ANTICO FERNET NOVEIS

19Piedmont

24Piedmont

17Piedmont

16Piedmont

AMARO MONTENEGRO 

DIBALDO UN BITTER 

13Emilia Romagna

35Emilia Romagna

CA’ DE NOCI LA RUGIADA DI SAN GIOVANNI 26Emilia Romagna

MELETTI AMARO 

CASAMARI ELIXIR DI SAN BERNARDO

CYNAR

RUCOLINO

15Marche

27Lazio 

12Molise

18Campania

CAFO VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO 

CARTAMARO  

13Calabria

22Sardinia

BOMBA CARTA 18Sardinia

BRESCA DORADA MIRTO 18Sardinia

CITRANGE LIMONE 23Sicily

AMARO NEPETA 21Sicily

AMARO AVERNA 15Sicily

SAISON ARTICHOKE VIN AMARO 

SAISON MARIGOLD VIN AMARO 

SAISON BLACKCURRANT LEAF VIN AMARO

16Victoria

16Victoria

16Victoria



VINTAGE AMARO (30ML)

 CASAURIA ANTICO AMARO ABRUZZESE 29Abruzzo

33 FERNET-GAMBAROTTA MENTA Lombardy1963

1983

TILUS AMARO AL TARTUFO 30San Marino1978

STARWARD REGAL ROGUE BOLD AGED AMARO

AUTONOMY NATIVE AUSTRALIAN AMARO

13Victoria

17Victoria

SWEETDRAM WHISKY AMARO 18Edinburgh

STELLACINO AMARO LONDON 18London


